Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network.
Model
Power Supply
Input Signal
Main output OUT1
Second output OUT2
Input Data
One multi-configurable Input

Normalized signals for 0/4...20 mA input: 51Ω
input impedance for mV and V input: 1MΩ
Ordering KeyProduct Description
Digital microprocessor based
controller with single display, 4
red digits and 4 bottons
operation, designed for different
application such as Plastics
Industries, Thermal Equipment,
Packaging Machinery,
Textile/die processing
machinery, generic
cooling/heating process,
water chillers, eat recovery
system, Chemical, etc. Up to
4 configurable set points, a
configurable multi input and up
to 2 configurable outputs for
relay or solid state relay (SSR)
driving. Different alarm output
configuration available. The
device incorporates different
control modes: ON/OFF, single
or double (direct and reverse)
action PID or NEUTRAL ZONE
control. Particular PID control
algorithm with TWO DEGREES
OF FREEDOM for optimizing
instrument’s features
independently of the event of
process disturbances and Set
Point variations.
Multi-level parameters
programming protected by
password. Easy parameters
configuration and storage by
KEY.
Type Selection
• 75x33 mm case, for flush-in panel mounting
• °C/°F unit selectable for temperature probe
• 3 shift programmable index LEDs
• 2 outputs status LEDs
• Automatic Control, Bumpless Manual Control or
Control OFF mode
• FAST AUTOTUNING, SELFTUNING
• FUZZY OVERSHOOT CONTROL parameter function
for PID mode
• Soft Start, Loop-Break Alarm function enable
• Reaching of the set point at controlled speed, rump
and dwell function
• Protection compressor function for Neutral Zone con-
trol
PDI380 H C R R
PDI 380
PID Controller
PDI 380
Approvals
Output Data
Up to two Outputs
Relay SPDT
(8A-AC1, 3A-AC3 / 250VAC)
Relay electric life 100000 operations
Voltage SSR driving 8mA at 8VDC protected
against short circuits
Auxiliary power supply Output 10VDC / 20mA max only
for 12VAC/DC power supply
intruments
Power Supply
H: 100...240VAC
L: 24VAC/DC
F: 12VAC/DC
Input Signal
V: 0/1-5 0/2-10 VDC